Specification Sheet

Specification Number:  8235P-4000
Revision: 02
Date Issued: 2-Apr-20

1. Part Numbers:
2. Photograph:

8235P-4000

3. Product Information:

Description:

Materials of Construction:

Nominal Volume:
Nominal Height:

Width:

Internal Neck Diameter:
Weight:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

Wide Mouth Square Bottle 4L

4L Bottle Polypropylene PP (conforms to FDA 177.1520)
Cap Polypropylene PP (conforms to FDA 177.1520)

4 Litres

305mm

150mm

90mm

530g

Dry and ambient temperature
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